
: Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

6612668 

Name of Company 

Clarke Design & Build Ltd 

1/ VS 
Adelle Firestone 

Grd Fir, Taunton House 

Waterside Court 
Medway City Estate 
Rochester, ME2 4NZ 

the liquidator(s¥of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 30 January 2015 

Signed MM Date 02 February 2015 

Firestones 
; 

Grd Fir, Taunton House For ome Use 

Waterside Court Insolvency Sectio Post Room 

Medway City Estate 

oe nN mM 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow oacareons 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



y 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Clarke Design & Build Ltd 

on the 30 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4.19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name MAGUS BRADLET SPENCER CLARKE: 

Signed Ky SL [eZ 

Dated Bo. is 



Clarke Design & Build Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Furmture & Equipment 25,981 00 2,500 00 

Motor Vehicles 25,383 00 8,000.00 

Stock/WIP 158,821 00 

Book Debts 724,217 00 100,000 00 

Shares & Investments 195,500 00 195,500 00 

Cash at Bank 64,402 00 64,402.00 

Cash bonds 566,500 00 112,000 00 

Directors loan 322,739 00 100,000 00 

Intercompany debts 24,705 00 24,705 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 607,107 00 

iy 
Signature ft Gae, Date ton 



Clarke Design & Build Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 607,107 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 4,107 00 
4,107 00 

Estimated defieteney/surplus as regards preferential creditors 603,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

603,000.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 603,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 603,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 603,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 5,151,888 00 

Employees 2,167 00 

inland Revenue 257,000 00 
5,411,055 00 

Estimated deficlency/surptus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (4,808,055 00) 

Estimated deficlency/eurplus as regards creditors (4,808,055.00) 

Issued and called up caprtal 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surpits as regards members (4,808,155 00) 

ELE. Signature AUS f LX Date qo.| is 



‘esncH Aouebeuy 

'PeOY edioujsueney 

gy enuerey 
‘uayog-eT-edioy, ‘euey 

‘Burwjpepog ‘gs xog 
iOOBUOG! 4 

‘edoy-e/-pioyueig 

a“ \ suoyipa;g 
‘sewey-uo-Ainqung 
‘kojeye. iL 
Alenuer O¢ 